UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JUNE 2011 FULL NATURAL FLOW AT NEW MELONES DAM RUN DATE: 07/01/2011
DAY —— STORAGE - AF. — RESERVOIR —— CHANGE —— NEW NATURAL ACCUM *
DONNELLS  BEARDSLEY TOTAL AF. C.F.S. MELONES RIVER FULL

RES RES INFLOW C.F.S NATURAL

C.F.S 1000 A.F.

1 58,434 80,726 139,160 -101 -51 3,872 3,821 1,377.2
2 58,336 80,435 138,771 -389 -196 3,447 3,251 1,383.6
3 58,205 80,349 138,554 -217 -109 3,396 3,287 1,390.2
4 58,336 80,302 138,638 +84 +42 3,696 3,738 1,397.6
5 58,772 80,675 139,447 +809 +408 3,911 4,319 1,406.1
6 58,935 81,589 140,524 +1,077 +543 4,848 5,391 1,416.8
7 58,911 81,335 140,246 -278 -140 4,634 4,494 1,425.7
8 59,120 81,416 140,536 +290 +146 4,491 4,637 1,434.9
9 59,538 81,897 141,435 +899 +453 5,178 5,631 1,446.1
10 60,019 82,548 142,567 +1,132 +571 5,816 6,387 1,458.8
11 60,159 82,999 143,158 +591 +298 6,588 6,886 1,472.4
12 60,246 83,046 143,292 +134 +68 7,057 7,125 1,486.6
13 60,436 83,370 143,806 +514 +259 7,121 7,380 1,501.2
14 60,676 83,613 144,289 +483 +244 7,967 8,211 1,517.5
15 60,986 83,978 144,964 +675 +340 9,336 9,676 1,536.7
16 60,978 84,202 145,180 +216 +109 9,323 9,432 1,555.4
17 60,626 83,876 144,502 -678 -342 9,639 9,297 1,573.8
18 60,601 83,519 144,120 -382 -193 8,658 8,465 1,590.6
19 60,726 83,478 144,204 +84 +42 8,557 8,599 1,607.7
20 60,552 83,431 143,983 -221 -111 8,264 8,153 1,623.9
21 60,887 83,545 144,432 +449 +226 8,488 8,714 1,641.1
22 61,057 84,514 145,571 +1,139 +574 8,756 9,330 1,659.6
23 61,186 85,514 146,700 +1,129 +569 8,731 9,300 1,678.1
24 60,742 85,930 146,672 -28 -14 8,332 8,318 1,694.6
25 60,267 85,957 146,224 -448 -226 7,499 7,273 1,709.0
26 60,044 86,402 146,446 +222 +112 6,346 6,458 1,721.8
27 60,077 87,775 147,852 +1,406 +709 4,749 5,458 1,732.6
28 60,230 89,666 149,896 +2,044 +1,031 5,406 6,437 1,745.4
29 61,310 93,035 154,345 +4,449 +2,243 9,461 11,704 1,768.6
30 60,151 93,169 153,320 -1,025 -517 8,113 7,596 1,783.7

TOTALS +14,059 208,768

*October 1, 2010 TO DATE 414,091



